OCEAN TOMO’

BID-ASK

LOT 137: NOVEL LAMP/POWER OUTLET/
CHARGING SOLUTION FOR ELECTRONIC
DEVICES PATENTS FOR SALE

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 137 offers 22 utility and design patents with protection in the United
States, China, and Europe. The present inventions incorporate power supply (AC or USB) into a lighting or fan fixture. The
technology included in the portfolio provides low-cost, adaptable convenience in home, office, retail, dining, travel, or
hospitality settings. The devices provide access to power in any place with a lighting or fan fixture, effectively converting
the fixture into a power outlet. The devices are easily adaptable to any types of fixture and are very discreet. There are

no current, effective solutions such as the disclosed inventions to solve this commonplace necessity. The inventions will
benefit manufacturers and merchandisers of lighting, appliance, furniture, hardware, home décor, and electronics devices.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™M17137S5ETHI BIRME T22IMEAFMEASIRITER], BE 7 EH. WNMNFEZFEEX, K
EBPBEJRE (ACEIUSB) AEEIRIBIREINEEER, ZHALHAITUARE. HAE. TEE. B, IKTIBE/EIME
RREERA. SENMEIERTE AR, AREUHEN BRI LT RIBREI NG L, MmiEERIARERIR VB
BRIAE, 128 F SR FOREMTE. NBEEFREEE F, BIFEZ2™E, B, XEAFHBERBRASETIFFLED
KMITH, XELIPEERIF. B2, KA. 8. XEEMIBFIRENGHEHIHEERS .

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.
Bid—Ask@OceanTomo.com.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

USD854197

US10451232

UsS10480774

US9267653

Us9746147

US20200041117

UsS10641447

USD852987

EUD004024495-001

EUD004024495-002

EUD004024495-003

EUD004024495-004

EUD004024495-005

EUD004024495-006

CN201730271683

USD840584

USD816888

USD857976

EUD003745769-0001

EUD003745769-0002

EUD003745769-0003

EUD003745769-0004

Light bulb
P2

Light fixture with
communication or power
connector

A BB IREERIN
TR

Light emitter with
communication or power
connector

/B BNl B REEZSAY
RICES
Light fixture with

communication or power
connector

A BB IREERN
TR

Light fixture with
communication or power
connector

/B BNk B REEZSAY
TR

Light emitter with
communication or power
connector

/8 Ik B R E R ER
RICEE
Light fixture with

communication or power
connector

/B BNk B REEZSAY
TR

Lighting device
RIARE
Lighting device
REARE
Lighting device
RIARE
Lighting device
RIS
Lighting device
RIARE
Lighting device
RIAKE
Lighting device
RIARE
Lighting device
REARE
Lighting fixture
RIARE
Lighting fixture
RIARE
Lighting fixture
RIS
Lighting fixture
REARE
Lighting fixture
RIARE
Lighting fixture
RIARE
Lighting fixture
REARE

D26/2

F21S 8/06

F21V 33/00

F21S 8/06

F21S 8/06

F21V 33/00

F21S 8/06

D26/2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

D26/113

D26/113

D26/113

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

6/27/17

5/16/13

5/16/13

5/16/13

5/16/13

5/16/13

5/16/13

1/12/17

1/12/17

1/12/17

1/12/17

1/12/17

1/12/17

1/12/17

1/12/17

8/23/16

8/23/16

8/23/16

8/23/16

8/23/16

8/23/16

8/23/16

6/27/17

7/27/17

2/14/17

5/16/13

1/18/16

10/14/19

2/11/19

1/12/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

6/27/17

3/27/18

8/23/16

12/18/18

2/9/17

2/9/17

2/9/17

2/9/17

7/16/19

10/22/19

11/19/19

2/23/16 6

8/29/17 5

2/6/20

5/5/20

7/2/19

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

5/30/17

4/17/18

2/12/19 1

5/1/18

8/27/19

2/9/17

2/9/17

2/9/17

2/9/17

OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM



mailto:Bid-Ask%40OceanTomo.com?subject=
mailto:Bid-Ask%40OceanTomo.com?subject=
http://OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM

