

ASSET LIST

LOT 137: NOVEL LAMP/POWER OUTLET/ CHARGING SOLUTION FOR ELECTRONIC DEVICES PATENTS FOR SALE

137号专利包:新型灯具/电源插座/电子设备充电方案专利待拍

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 137 offers 22 utility and design patents with protection in the United States, China, and Europe. The present inventions incorporate power supply (AC or USB) into a lighting or fan fixture. The technology included in the portfolio provides low-cost, adaptable convenience in home, office, retail, dining, travel, or hospitality settings. The devices provide access to power in any place with a lighting or fan fixture, effectively converting the fixture into a power outlet. The devices are easily adaptable to any types of fixture and are very discreet. There are no current, effective solutions such as the disclosed inventions to solve this commonplace necessity. The inventions will benefit manufacturers and merchandisers of lighting, appliance, furniture, hardware, home décor, and electronics devices.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask[™]市场137号待售专利包提供了22项实用新型与设计专利,覆盖了美国、欧洲和中国等司法辖区。本发明将电源(AC或USB)结合到照明设备或风扇装置中。该技术发明可以为家庭、办公室、零售、餐饮、旅行或酒店环境提供低成本、高适应性的便捷充电方案。本发明可以被轻松便捷地安装到照明装置或风扇上,从而轻松将前述装置转换为电源插座。该设备能适配到任何类型的灯具、风扇等家电装置上,且非常安全严谨。目前,这类创新电源解决方案市场存在巨大的市场空白。这些发明将使照明、电器、家具、硬件、家居装饰和电子设备的制造商和销售商受益。

						ISSUE/	NO. OF
NO. 序号	PUBLICATION NO. 公开号	PATENT TITLE 专利名称	PRIMARY IP CLASS IPC主分类号	PRIORITY DATE 优先权日	FILE DATE 申请日	PUBLICATION DATE 公开日	FORWARD CITATIONS 前引数量
1	USD854197	Light bulb 灯泡	D26/2	6/27/17	6/27/17	7/16/19	
2	US10451232	Light fixture with communication or power connector	F21S 8/06	5/16/13	7/27/17	10/22/19	
		带有通讯或电源连接器的 灯具					
3	US10480774	Light emitter with communication or power connector	F21V 33/00	5/16/13	2/14/17	11/19/19	
		带有通讯或电源连接器的 发光器					
4	US9267653	Light fixture with communication or power connector	F21S 8/06	5/16/13	5/16/13	2/23/16	6
		带有通讯或电源连接器的 灯具					
5	US9746147	Light fixture with communication or power connector	F21S 8/06	5/16/13	1/18/16	8/29/17	5
		带有通讯或电源连接器的 灯具					
6	US20200041117	Light emitter with communication or power connector	F21V 33/00	5/16/13	10/14/19	2/6/20	
		带有通讯或电源连接器的 发光器					
7	US10641447	Light fixture with communication or power connector 带有通讯或电源连接器的	F21S 8/06	5/16/13	9/11/19	5/5/20	
8	USD852987	灯具 Lighting device 照明装置	D26/2	1/12/17	1/12/17	7/2/19	
9	EUD004024495-001	Lighting device 照明装置	N/A	1/12/17	5/30/17	5/30/17	
10	EUD004024495-002	Lighting device 照明装置	N/A	1/12/17	5/30/17	5/30/17	
11	EUD004024495-003	Lighting device 照明装置	N/A	1/12/17	5/30/17	5/30/17	
12	EUD004024495-004	Lighting device 照明装置	N/A	1/12/17	5/30/17	5/30/17	
13	EUD004024495-005	Lighting device 照明装置	N/A	1/12/17	5/30/17	5/30/17	
14	EUD004024495-006	Lighting device 照明装置	N/A	1/12/17	5/30/17	5/30/17	
15	CN201730271683	Lighting device 照明装置	N/A	1/12/17	6/27/17	4/17/18	
16	USD840584	Lighting fixture 照明装置	D26/113	8/23/16	3/27/18	2/12/19	1
17	USD816888	Lighting fixture 照明装置	D26/113	8/23/16	8/23/16	5/1/18	
18	USD857976	Lighting fixture 照明装置	D26/113	8/23/16	12/18/18	8/27/19	
19	EUD003745769-0001	Lighting fixture 照明装置	N/A	8/23/16	2/9/17	2/9/17	
20	EUD003745769-0002	Lighting fixture 照明装置	N/A	8/23/16	2/9/17	2/9/17	
21	EUD003745769-0003	Lighting fixture 照明装置	N/A	8/23/16	2/9/17	2/9/17	
22	EUD003745769-0004	Lighting fixture	N/A	8/23/16	2/9/17	2/9/17	

EUD003745769-0004 Lighting fixture

照明装置